CHASE O

April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:  000000607155865
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com

Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00197172 DRE 201 219 13824 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
MARIO M MONROE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
PO BOX 625 We accept operator relay calls

MOAPA NV 89025-0625

Introducing Paze®" — an easy and secure way to check out online with Chase debit and credit
cards

We'll soon include qualifying Chase debit and credit cards in Paze, a new digital bank wallet used at checkout with
participating online businesses, where your card number will never be shared.

Please visit the Paze FAQs at chase.com/paze for more information, including details on eligibility, how Paze works and
what to do if you don’t want to participate. We'll notify you when your Chase card(s) is ready to use with Paze.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premier Plus Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,706.46
Deposits and Additions 8,467.82
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -5,809.93
Electronic Withdrawals -3,066.60
Ending Balance $1,297.75
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.01%
Interest Paid This Period $0.01
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.07

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our country. Your monthly service fee was waived as a benéfit of
Chase Military Banking.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $1,706.46
04/17 Card Purchase With Pin 04/16 Nbc Peacock New York NY Card 8329 -6.00 1,700.46
04/17 Recurring Card Purchase 04/17 Peacock 88Aef Premium 212-6640138 NY -1.99 1,698.47

Card 8329

04/17 Card Purchase With Pin 04/17 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -39.75 1,658.72
04/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 04/17 100 Pioneer Blvd Mesquite NV Card 8329 -202.75 1,455.97
04/17 Card Purchase With Pin 04/17 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -56.05 1,399.92
04/18 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 35495029924 Web ID: 6131996647 580.00 1,979.92
04/18 Card Purchase 04/17 Dmv-19 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -33.00 1,946.92
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CHASE O

April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
04/18 ggzrg Purchase 04/17 Tagg N Go Wash Mesquite Mesquite NV Card -1.00 1,945.92
04/18 Card Purchase 04/17 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -11.36 1,934.56
04/18 Card Purchase 04/17 Starbucks Store 54182 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -7.77 1,926.79
04/18 Card Purchase 04/17 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -22.14 1,904.65
04/18 Recurring Card Purchase 04/18 Crunchyroll *Membersh 415-503-9235 CA -14.99 1,889.66
Card 8329
04/18 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Afomakj -200.00 1,689.66
04/18 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Afoquw6 -50.00 1,639.66
04/19 Card Purchase 04/17 Poncho's Taco Shop Mesquite NV Card 8329 -8.94 1,630.72
04/19 ggzrg Purchase 04/19 Frontrowca* Front Ro Httpsfrontrow NV Card -15.79 1,614.93
04/19 Card Purchase With Pin 04/19 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -17.84 1,597.09
04/22 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cof1Rx4Zu4Bn 750.00 2,347.09
04/22 Card Purchase 04/21 The Pokemon Company | 425-229-6000 WA -43.30 2,303.79
Card 8329
04/22 ggzrg Purchase 04/18 Little Caesars 3382 Q 702-888-3566 NV Card -36.54 2,267.25
04/22 Card Purchase 04/19 Mcdonald's F21851 Overton NV Card 8329 -32.57 2,234.68
04/22 Card Purchase 04/19 LA Fonda Mexican Food Overton NV Card 8329 -30.00 2,204.68
04/22 Q;’zl\g Withdrawal 04/20 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card -200.00 2,004.68
04/22 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Afsrcab -200.00 1,804.68
04/22 Zelle Payment To Tp Collectibles LLC, Allen, TX 20531782971 -100.00 1,704.68
04/22 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Aftivko -100.00 1,604.68
04/22 ggzrg Purchase 04/20 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -21.90 1,582.78
04/22 Card Purchase 04/20 Habit Burger 5020 North Last Ve NV Card 8329 -14.73 1,568.05
04/22 ggzrg Purchase 04/20 Jack IN The Box 07264 N Las Vegas NV Card -11.89 1,556.16
04/22 Card Purchase 04/20 Bahama Bucks North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -18.28 1,537.88
04/22 Recurring Card Purchase 04/20 Help.Max.Com Max.Com NY Card 8329 -17.31 1,520.57
04/22 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Afubzvh -30.00 1,490.57
04/22 ggggrring Card Purchase 04/21 Amc+ Subscription Amcplus.Com NY Card -8.99 1,481.58
04/22 Zelle Payment To Julio 20540072277 -20.00 1,461.58
04/22 Card Purchase 04/21 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -12.22 1,449.36
04/22 Card Purchase 04/21 Panda Express #3348 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -22.76 1,426.60
04/22 Card Purchase 04/21 Taco Bell 728424 702-613-4368 NV Card 8329 -41.44 1,385.16
04/22 Card Purchase With Pin 04/22 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -52.36 1,332.80
04/22 Card Purchase With Pin 04/22 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -203.02 1,129.78
04/23 Card Purchase 04/22 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -16.89 1,112.89
04/23 Recurring Card Purchase 04/23 Affirm * Pay D7Lp1CO3 855-423-3729 CA -58.43 1,054.46
Card 8329
04/23 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Afyawl9 -100.00 954 .46
04/24 Card Purchase 04/22 Starbucks Store 54182 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -7.77 946.69
04/24 Card Purchase 04/22 Jack IN The Box 07226 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -13.41 933.28
04/24 Card Purchase With Pin 04/24 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -13.05 920.23
04/25 Card Purchase 04/25 Amzn Mktp US*X081S3W Amzn.Com/Bill WA -15.16 905.07
Card 8329
04/25 ggzrg Purchase 04/24 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -17.98 887.09
04/25 ggzrg Purchase 04/24 The UPS Store 5932 702-4875900 NV Card -4.00 883.09
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CHASE O

April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
04/25 Card Purchase 04/24 Bahama Bucks North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -14.80 868.29
04/25 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ag0U2Qe -130.00 738.29
04/25 Card Purchase With Pin 04/25 Wal-Mart #3847 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -59.43 678.86
04/25 Card Purchase With Pin 04/25 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -3.48 675.38
04/25 Card Purchase 04/25 Subway 36067 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -13.46 661.92
04/26 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 35657934776 Web ID: 6131996647 305.00 966.92
04/26 Card Purchase 04/24 Carl's Jr 750 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -30.76 936.16
04/26 Recurring Card Purchase 04/26 Affirm * Pay 12Zz4Pon 855-423-3729 CA -13.56 922.60
Card 8329
04/26 ggzrg Purchase 04/26 Rush* China Mama 2 Rushable.lo TX Card -101.36 821.24
04/26 Card Purchase With Pin 04/26 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -8.17 813.07
04/29 ggzrg Purchase 04/26 Sq *The Airplane Shop Las Vegas NV Card -59.39 753.68
04/29 ggzrg Purchase 04/26 Miniso Depot Shanghai P Las Vegas NV Card -40.07 713.61
04/29 Card Purchase 04/26 Raising Canes 0421 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -20.79 692.82
04/29 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ag4Xj6K -200.00 492.82
04/29 Card Purchase With Pin 04/27 Pilot #1171 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -4.75 488.07
04/29 Card Purchase 04/27 Wendy's 12087 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -33.85 45422
04/29 Recurring Card Purchase 04/28 Disney Plus 888-9057888 CA Card 8329 -20.52 433.70
04/29 Card Purchase 04/28 Uplift, Inc. Httpswww.Upli CA Card 8329 -150.22 283.48
04/30 Card Purchase With Pin 04/30 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -50.79 232.69
05/01 Moapa Band of PA Payments PPD ID: 1880117767 1,800.00 2,032.69
05/01 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benef PPD ID: 9111036002 171.23 2,203.92
05/01 ggzrg Purchase 04/30 Texas Roadhouse #2626 O Olo.Com NV Card -83.58 2,120.34
05/01 ggzrg Purchase 04/30 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -19.26 2,101.08
05/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/01 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -18.95 2,082.13
05/01 gec;g&gS)Card Purchase 05/01 Affirm * Pay POYqgxvz 855-423-3729 CA -14.06 2,068.07
ar
05/01 Q;’zl\g Withdrawal 05/01 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card -200.00 1,868.07
05/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/01 Winco Foods #113 610 North Las Veg NV -36.05 1,832.02
Card 8329
05/01 Card Purchase With Pin 05/01 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -3.18 1,828.84
05/02 Card Purchase 05/01 Raising Canes 0446 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -17.98 1,810.86
05/02 Q;’zl\g Withdrawal 05/02 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card -300.00 1,510.86
05/02 Recurring Card Purchase 05/02 Microsoft*Ultimate 1 M 425-6816830 WA -18.34 1,492.52
Card 8329
05/02 Card Purchase With Pin 05/02 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -17.03 1,475.49
05/03 Card Purchase 05/01 Swa*Earlybrd526423898 800-435-9792 TX -25.00 1,450.49
Card 8329
05/03 Card Purchase 05/01 Old Navy On-Line 800-6536289 OH Card 8329 -67.16 1,383.33
05/03 Card Purchase 05/03 The Muddy River Bar Moapa NV Card 8329 -45.00 1,338.33
05/06 ggzrg Purchase 05/05 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -10.00 1,328.33
05/06 ggzrg Purchase 05/03 Little Caesars 3560-0 435-590-2169 TX Card -45.62 1,282.71
05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/04 Affirm * Pay 3H7F6Yzh 855-423-3729 CA -47.70 1,235.01
Card 8329
05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/04 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -66.05 1,168.96
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CHASE O

April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/04 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -26.41 1,142.55

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/04 Old Navy US 5074 North Las Veg NV Card -49.82 1,092.73
8329

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/04 Javal Brow Bar N Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -22.00 1,070.73

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/04 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -8.65 1,062.08

05/06 Card Purchase 05/04 Bahama Bucks North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -21.72 1,040.36

05/06 Card Purchase 05/04 Jack IN The Box 07264 N Las Vegas NV Card -41.11 999.25
8329

05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/05 Amazon Prime*Cx0JuSV Amzn.Com/Bill -14.99 984.26
WA Card 8329

05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/05 Tcgplayer.Com 315-501-0478 NY Card -8.99 975.27
8329

05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/06 Anthem Blue Individua 844-507-8474 IN -36.62 938.65
Card 8329

05/06 Recurring Card Purchase 05/06 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 8329 -24.89 913.76

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/06 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -45.64 868.12

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/06 Jean Ventures, Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -4.29 863.83

05/06 Card Purchase With Pin 05/06 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -14.02 849.81

05/07 Card Purchase Return  05/04 Old Navy On-Line 800-6536289 OH Card 33.58 883.39
8329

05/07 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 35857495393 Web ID: 6131996647 462.00 1,345.39

05/07 Recurring Card Purchase 05/06 Google *Youtube G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -15.14 1,330.25
8329

05/07 Card Purchase 05/06 Sq *The Airplane Shop Las Vegas NV Card -17.35 1,312.90
8329

05/07 Card Purchase 05/06 Sams Scan-N-Go North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -206.71 1,106.19

05/07 Card Purchase 05/06 Mcdonald's F32976 North Las Veg NV Card -11.36 1,094.83
8329

05/07 Card Purchase 05/06 LA Fonda Mexican Food Overton NV Card 8329 -66.65 1,028.18

05/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 05/07 950 W Mesquite Blvd Mesquite NV Card -142.75 885.43
8329

05/07 Card Purchase With Pin 05/07 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -244.56 640.87
Card 8329

05/08 Card Purchase 05/06 Carl's Jr 750 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -22.09 618.78

05/08 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Agqdpsk -100.00 518.78

05/08 Card Purchase With Pin 05/08 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -54.84 463.94

05/08 Recurring Card Purchase 05/08 Affirm * Pay Xzshu7Gs 855-423-3729 CA -57.32 406.62
Card 8329

05/09 ATM Cash Deposit 05/09 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card 1,200.00 1,606.62
8329

05/09 Card Purchase With Pin 05/09 Smiths-Fuel #933 225 North Las Veg NV -39.37 1,567.25
Card 8329

05/10 ATM Cash Deposit 05/10 5558 Camino AL Norte North Las Veg NV 700.00 2,267.25
Card 8329

05/10 Card Purchase 05/10 Amzn Mktp US*ZfOA80Y Amzn.Com/Bill WA -70.40 2,196.85
Card 8329

05/10 Card Purchase 05/09 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -17.98 2,178.87
8329

05/10 Card Purchase With Pin 05/10 Famousfootwear#2286 Las Vegas NV Card -101.31 2,077.56
8329

05/10 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 05/10 2121 E Craig Rd North Las Veg NV Card -125.50 1,952.06
8329

05/10 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 05/10 2121 E Craig Rd North Las Veg NV Card -205.50 1,746.56
8329

05/10 T-Mobile Pcs Sve 6404903 Web ID: 0000450304 -212.34 1,5634.22
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CHASE O

April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024
Account Number:  000000607155865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
05/13 Q;’zl\g Cash Deposit 05/13 6895 Aliante Pkwy North Las Veg NV Card 700.00 2,234.22
05/13 Zelle Payment From Aurora Lopez Cofpagwiw4Og 900.00 3,134.22
05/13 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 35984729147  Web ID: 6131996647 281.00 3,415.22
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/09 John Mulls Roadkill Gr Las Vegas NV Card -58.50 3,356.72
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/10 Raising Canes 0436 N. Las Vegas NV Card -34.00 3,322.72
05/13 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Agwdpxm -160.00 3,162.72
05/13 Card Purchase 05/10 Bahama Bucks North Las Veg NV Card 8329 -7.67 3,155.05
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/10 Jack IN The Box 07264 N Las Vegas NV Card -12.08 3,142.97
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/10 Mdc*Overton Power Dist 702-3972512 NV Card -105.85 3,037.12
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/11 Arco #42751 Moapa NV Card 8329 -55.14 2,981.98
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/11 Famous Footwear 888-869-1053 MO Card -47 .67 2,934.31
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/11 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -157.19 2,777.12
Card 8329
05/13 Card Purchase 05/11 Starbucks Store 54182 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -7.77 2,769.35
05/13 Card Purchase 05/11 Jack IN The Box 07226 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -25.44 2,743.91
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/11 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -24.00 2,719.91
Card 8329
05/13 ggzrg Purchase 05/11 Little Caesars 3560-0 435-590-2169 TX Card -44 .94 2,674.97
05/13 Card Purchase 05/11 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -11.36 2,663.61
05/13 Recurring Card Purchase 05/13 Adobe *800-833-6687 Adobe.Ly/Enus CA -19.99 2,643.62
Card 8329
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/12 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -13.39 2,630.23
05/13 Recurring Card Purchase 05/12 Audible*5E02L.35G3 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ -14.95 2,615.28
Card 8329
05/13 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Agzjgnp -400.00 2,215.28
05/13 Mwt Billpay PPD ID: 0000000160 -98.94 2,116.34
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/13 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -4.68 2,111.66
05/13 Card Purchase With Pin 05/13 Smiths-Fuel #933 225 North Las Veg NV -41.92 2,069.74
Card 8329
05/14 Card Purchase 05/13 Mcdonalds 26091 170-2346122 NV Card 8329 -54.05 2,015.69
05/14 Driveway Finance Billpay 147484869 Web ID: 1460921640 -675.32 1,340.37
05/14 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ah2K|jp9 -40.00 1,300.37
05/14 Card Purchase With Pin 05/14 Party City 426 Las Vegas NV Card 8329 -53.42 1,246.95
05/14 ggzrg Purchase With Pin 05/14 Superior Grocers #701 Las Vegas NV Card -86.74 1,160.21
05/15 Card Purchase With Pin 05/15 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Mesquite NV -151.38 1,008.83
Card 8329
05/15 Card Purchase With Pin 05/15 Moapa Indian St Moapa NV Card 8329 -12.86 995.97
05/16 Conduent Go8 Dep Transf 36081499425 Web ID: 6131996647 585.00 1,580.97
05/16 Card Purchase 05/15 Mcdonald's F39132 Mesquite NV Card 8329 -23.50 1,557.47
05/16 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ah59F5C -100.00 1,457.47
05/16 Recurring Card Purchase 05/16 Discovery+ 012-3456789 TN Card 8329 -9.73 1,447.74
05/16 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ah5P30K -50.00 1,397.74
05/16 Zelle Payment To Aurora Lopez Jpm99Ah67408 -100.00 1,297.74
05/16 Interest Payment 0.01 1,297.75
Ending Balance $1,297.75
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CHAS E " April 17, 2024 through May 16, 2024

Account Number:  000000607155865

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; . o ) )
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and

. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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